See website for large version of the reverse | Ver pagina Web para terminos y condiciones | Смотрите веб-сайт для ознакомления с условиями и положениями | 提单的条款和条件详请见网站 | www.msc.com

MEDITERRAN 12-14, chemin Rieu, 1208		IG COMPANY S.A.	BILL OF		o. Mei	"Port-t	3644 to-Port" or "Combined port" (see Clause 1)		
SC Website : www.msc.co		SCAC Code: MSCU		OF ORIGINAL B/L's		ER PAGES			
SHIPPER: HYSON EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED PLOT NO 6&7 APIIC INDUSTRIAL PARK MAMBATTU, SULLURPET-524121 SPSR NELLORE DIST: ANDHRA PRADESH, INDIA. APPROVAL NO:938*			CARRIER'S AGENTS ENDORSEMENTS: (Include Agent(s) at POD) PORT OF DI SCHARGE AGENT ADDRESS MSC MI AMI Mediterranean Shipping Company (USA) Inc. 8240 NW 52nd Terrace suite 201 Tel:+1 3054779277, Fax:+1 3054777918 EMAIL: USA-info@msc. com FCL/FCL						
CONSIGNEE: This B/L is not negotiable unless marked "To Order" or "To Order of" here. TO ORDER OF PACIFIC CORAL SEAFOOD CO., INC., 4770 BISCAYNE BLVD., STE 700 MIAMI, FL 33137-USA			Lloyds / IMO Number = 9178276 ANY DAMAGE OR SUBSEQUENT REPAIRS TO THE CONTAINER DUE TO NATURE OF THE CARGO/GOODS ARE FOR THE ACCOUNT OF THE SHIPPER/CONSIGNEE. CARRIER WILL NOT BE LIABLE FOR ANY MISDECLARATION OF H.S.CODE/NCM AND ALL COSTS AND CONSEQUENCES ARISING OUT OF THE MISDECLARATION WILL BE ON ACCOUNT OF SHIPPERS. Carrier has no liability or responsibility whatsoever for thermal loss or						
NOTIFY PARTIES: (No responsibility shall attach to the Carrier or to his Agent for failure to see Clause 20) NOTIFY-1 : PACIFIC CORAL SEAFOOD CO INC 4770 BISCAYNE BLVD STE 700 MIAMI FL 33137 NOTIFY-11 : FLEGENHEIMER INTERNATIONAL INC 227 W. GRAND AVENUE, EL SEGUNDO, CA 90245 BUS: (310) 322-4366**			damage to the goods by reason of natural variations in atmospheric temperatures during the winter period, and / or caused by inadequate packing of the Goods for carriage in dry-van containers, and / or inherent vice of the Goods, in such temperatures						
VESSEL & VOYAGE NO. (see Clauses 8 & 9) SPIRIT OF MUMBAI V. SI142R		PORT OF LOADING ENNORE, INDIA		PLACE OF RECEIPT: (Combined Transport ONLY - see Clauses 1 & 5.2) XXXXXXXX					
BOOKING REF. (or) 3631 N6007571021	SHIPPER'S REF. XXXXX	PORT OF DISCHARGE MIAMI, FL, UNITED ST	TATES	PLACE OF DELIVERY: (Combined XXXXXXXX		d Transport ONLY - see Clauses 1 & 5.2)			
PARTICULARS FURNIS	HED BY THE S			IER - CARRIER	NOT RE		(see Clause 14)		
Container Numbers, Seal Numbers and Marks	1X40' CNTR(S	Continued on attached Bill of La	ding Rider page(s), if	applicable)		Gross Cargo Weight KGS	Measurement		
	CARRIER SEAL/FX18031476 Tare Wt : 4600 DDP PORT OF MIAMI, FLORIDA INDIAN ORIGIN FRESH FROZEN RAW HEAD EZPL VANNAMEI SHRIMP IQF BRAND 'BAY WINDS', PACKAGING 5X2 LB NET WEIGHT PER MASTER CARTON AS PER BUYERS ORDER KF-582/20 SIZE: 26/30 CARTONS: 3500 LBS: 35000 ORIGIN: INDIA HS CODE: 030617 INVOICE NO: HYSON-094/2021-22 DATE: 19. 10. 2021 SB NO : 5398507, Date : 19. 10. 2021 TOTAL GROSS WEIGHT: 19226.900 KGS (35 PROCESSED & PACKED BY: HYSON EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED PLOT NO 6&7 APIIC INDUSTRIAL PARK MAMBATTU, SULLURPET-524121					19226.900			
DECLARED VALUE (only applicable if Charges paid - see Clause 7.3) XXXXX PLACE AND DATE OF ISSUE CHENNAL 23-0CT-2021	Ad Valorem CAR Carr 1 ( SHIF 23-(	RIER'S RECEIPT (No. of Cntrs o ier - see Clause 14.1) DTR PPED ON BOARD DATE DCT-2021		RECEIVED by the Carrin stated herein) the total n indicated in the box enti and conditions hereof fm Discharge or Place of Do OF LADING THE MER THE TERMS AND C OTHERWISE INCORPO THIS BILL OF LADIN CARRIER'S APPLICABI MERCHANT. If this is a negotiable (To endorsed must be surr outstanding Freight and this is a non-negotiable or issue a Delivery Ort against the surrender of national law at the Port o IN WITNESS WHEREOI of Lading has been surre SIGNED on behalf of t	umber or quantil ted Carrier's R om the Place of elivery, whichever CHANT EXPRE CONDITIONS, RATED ON THI IG AND THE LE TARIFF AS o Order / of) Bill endered by the charges) in excl (straight) Bill of der (after paym of one original i d Oischarge or P F the Carrier or op, all of this ten ndered all other	ty of Containers or oth eceipt for carriage suit r Receipt or Port of L er is applicable. IN AC SSLY ACCEPTS AN WHETHER PRINTE S SIDE AND ON THE TERMS AND ON IF THEY WERE AL of Lading, one origin a Merchant to the C hange for the Goods of Lading, the Carrier sh tent of outstanding F Bill of Lading or in a Vace of Delivery which their Agent has signe or and date, and whe Bills of Lading shall b	her packages or units bject to all the terms bject to all the terms adding to the Port of CEPTING THIS BILL D, STAMPED OR REVERSE STO ALL D, STAMPED OR REVERSE SIDE OF UDITIONS OF THE L SIGNED BY THE al Bill of Lading, duly arrier (together with the advector of the Goods reight and charges) accordance with the never is applicable. d the number of Bills rever one original Bill e void.		
Standard	Standard Edition - 02/2015 TERMS CONTINUED ON REVERSE J								

See website for large version of the reverse | Ver página Web para términos y condiciones | Смотрите веб-сайт для ознакомления с условиями и положениями | 提单的条款和条件详请见网站 | WWW.MSC.COM

m	MEDITERRANEAN SHIPPING COMPANY S.A. 12-14, chemin Rieu, 1208 GENEVA, Switzerland Website : WWW.mSc.com	BILL OF LADING NO.MEDUMW983644 RIDER PAGE
SC	Website : WWW.MSC.COM	

SCAC Code: MSCU Page <u>1</u> of <u>1</u>

CONTINUATION OF PARTICULARS FURNISHED BY THE SHIPPER-NOT CHECKED BY CARRIER - CARRIER NOT RESPONSIBLE (see Clause 14)									
Container Numbers, Seal Numbers and Marks	Description of Packages an (Continued on further Bill of Lading Rider	page(s), if applicable)	Gross Cargo Weight	Measurement					
	Connided of Nuther Bin of Lading Roder SPSR NELLORE DIST: ANDHRA PRADESH , INDI CIN: U60200TN2010PTC077938 FDA REGISTRATION NO. 18409030560 IMPORTER OF RECORD USA 162720-13259 HYSON EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED FLAT NO: F2, KALYANI'S PALS COURT 42/43 GANDHI ROAD, ALWARTHIRUNAGAR CHENNAI -600 087 TAMIL NADU, INDIA *FDA Registration No. 18409030560 CIN: U60200TN2010PTC077938 APPROVAL NO: 938 *AIR FREIGHT FAX: (310) 322-5206 OCEAN FREIGHT FAX: (310) 322-5206 OCEAN FREIGHT FAX: (310) 322-5206 INCOTERM mentioned strictly without pre- terms & conditions of the contract of c THE TEMPERATURE TO BE SET AT -18 DEGREE ACCORDANCE WITH SHIPPER'S INSTRUCTION Temperature Set Point : -18C S Total No. of Items 3500 Total Gross wgt. 19	A ejudice to the carriage E CELCIUS IN	KGS						
PLACE AND DATE OF ISSUE	SHIPPED ON BOARD DATE	SIGNED on behalf of the Carrier MSC Medite	rranean Shipping Cor	mpany S.A.					
			Strange of the strang						
CHENNAI 23-OCT-2021	23-0CT-2021								
	Standard Edition - 02/2015								